Distance Learning Reflection Survey
Student Results

As of 5/29/20

How often does your teacher use the following for distance learning?
Live meetings online or via phone Pre-recorded videos created by teacher Live meetir.1g or pre-rec.orded teacher Pre-recorded videos by others
videos (combined)
# Resp.
Notat Once Once Few Notat Once Once Few Notat Once Once Few Notat Once Once Few

all Month Week week Daily all Month Week week Daily all Month Week week Daily all Month Week week Daily

All 12978 24% 11% 31%  25% 8% 26%  11%  30% 21% 13% 9% 8% 31% 33% 19% | 41% 10% 22% 17% 10%
PG AGETET 1319 26% 11% 29% 26% 9% | 27% 10% 28% 20% 15% | 10% 8%  29% 32% 21% | 45% 9%  21% 15%  10%
American Indian 63| 20%  10% 17% 42% 10% | 17% 17% 34% 16% 16% 7% 10% 17% 41%  25% | 41% 15% 20% 14% 10%
AdER 3822| 22% 12% 32% 26% 8% | 24% 11% 30% 23% 13% | 8% 7%  31% 35% 19% | 38% 11% 22% 19% 11%
Filipino 894 21% 13%  34%  25% 7% 24%  12%  28% @ 21%  14% 7% 8% 31% 34%  20% | 37% 8% 22%  20%  13%
Hispanic 3079| 24% 11% 29% 26% 9% | 26% 11% 29% 22% 12% | 9% 8%  30% 34% 19% | 44% 10% 20% 17% 9%
Pacific Islander 249| 23% 8% 32%  31% 5% 22%  12%  27% @ 28% @ 10% 6% 6% 30% 43% 14% | 39% 11% 26% 13% 11%
White 2155| 28%  12% 31% 21% 8% | 30% 11% 31% 17% 11% | 11% 8%  35% 29% 18% | 42% 11% 22% 15% 10%
Two or More 1181 27% 8% 33%  24% 8% 28% 10%  30% 20% @ 12% | 10% 7% 32%  33%  19% | 40% 9% 24%  17% 9%
Missing 216| 26% 12%  26% 25% 11% | 30% 6% 33% 14% 17% | 14% 7%  27% 29% 23% | 37% 10% 21% 19%  13%
EL-No 11587 25% 11%  31%  24% 8% 27%  11%  29% @ 20% @ 12% 9% 8% 32% 33% 18% | 41% 10% 22% 17% 10%
EL-Yes 1175| 18% 9%  30% 31% 12% | 17% 10% 31% 27% 15% | 5% 6%  27% 38% 23% | 42% 11% 17% 21% 9%
Foster-No 12705 24%  11%  31%  25% 8% 26%  11%  30% 21% 13% 9% 8% 31% 33% 19% | 41% 10% 22% 17% 10%
5 |poster-Yes 571 17% 6%  26% 38% 13% | 23% 2%  40% 25% 11% | 4% 2%  38% 34% 23% | 42% 8%  20% 16%  14%
‘g Homeless-No 12682 24% 11% 31%  25% 8% 26%  11%  30% 21% 13% 9% 8% 31% 33% 19% | 41% 10% 22% 17% 10%
MemicleeVes go| 30% 11% 24% 24% 10% | 29% 17% 27% 19% 9% | 11% 11% 33% 30% 14% | 55% 6% 21% 16% 2%
SED-No 5930 27% 11%  31%  22% 7% 27%  11%  30%  19% 12% | 10% 8% 33% 31% 18% | 40% 10% 23% 17% 10%
SED-Yes 6832 22% 11%  31% 27% 9% | 25% 11% 29% 23% 13% | 8% 7%  30% 35% 19% | 41% 10% 20% 18%  10%
SPED-No 11683 25% 11% 31%  25% 8% 26%  11%  30% 21% 13% 9% 8% 31%  33% 19% | 41% 10% 22% 17% 10%
SPED-Yes 1079| 20% 13% 30% 27% 10% | 23% 11% 30% 23% 13% | 7% 7%  30% 35% 21% | 43% 11% 21% 17% 8%
Grade-05 1122 9% 4% 27%  33%  26% | 36% 7% 14%  19%  25% 8% 3% 17%  29%  44% | 42% 7% 19% 20% 12%
Grade-06 1079| 6% 4%  27% 35% 28% | 49% 8%  13% 15%  14% | 3% 4%  22% 35% 36% | 48% 10% 16%  16% 9%
Grade-07 2321 22%  10% 33%  29% 6% 19% 11% 36% 23% 11% 7% 6% 34% 37% 15% | 44% 11% 22%  15% 8%
Grade-08 2419| 29%  12%  28% 25% 5% | 24% 12% 30% 23% 10% | 11% 10% 29% 37% 14% | 43% 10% 20% 18% 8%
Grade-09 1752 36%  14%  29%  17% 4% 23% 14%  31% 21% 11% | 14% 11% 33% 29% 15% | 39% 11% 23% 17% 11%
Grade-10 1544| 31% 16% 31%  19% 3% | 22% 10% 34% 23% 11% | 11% 9%  34% 33% 14% | 37% 9%  23% 19% 11%
Grade-11 1380 25% 13%  36%  22% 4% 23%  10% 33% 20% 15% 8% 9% 36% 30% 17% | 36% 9% 23%  19%  12%
Grade-12 1334| 23% 12% 36% 23% 5% | 27% 10% 35% 18% 10% | 10% 6%  39% 31% 14% | 37% 11% 24% 15% 13%

033.0520.582

Research and Evaluation

Elk Grove Unified School District



Distance Learning Reflection Survey
Student Results

As of 5/29/20

How often does your teacher use the following for distance learning?
Emails, worksheets, other resources (pﬁilbcj,l;zzik?zctt.) (eﬁraiitlfi;::(::;aectkc.) Verbal or written feedback (combined)
# Resp.
Notat Once Once Few Notat Once Once Few Notat Once Once Few Notat Once Once Few

all Month Week week Daily all Month Week week Daily all Month Week week Daily all  Month Week week Daily

All 12978 6% 5% 27%  26%  36% | 28%  12%  25% @ 21%  14% | 7%  10% 29% 29% 25% | 4% 8%  27% 32%  29%
African American 1319| 9% 5%  27%  21%  38% | 27%  10%  26%  22% 15% | 9% = 10% 27% 27% 28% | 4% 7%  26% 30% 33%
American Indian 63| 7% 5% 31%  26%  31% [ 19%  10% 24%  31%  16% 11%  26%  40%  23% 5%  26% 43%  26%
Asian 3822| 5% 5%  27%  27%  36% | 26% @ 12% @ 26% @ 22%  14% | 7% 9%  29% 30% 25% | 4% 7%  27% 33% 29%
Filipino 894 3% 4%  25%  26%  42% | 25%  13%  27%  22% 13% | 4% 9%  29% 32% 25% | 2% 7%  28% 35%  29%
Hispanic 3079 6% 5%  28%  25%  35% | 27% 12% 24%  22% 15% | 7%  10% 28% 28% 26% | 4% 8%  26% 31%  30%
Pacific Islander 249 7% 6%  26% 25% 36% | 23% 9%  30% 25% 13% | 3% 8% 31% 31% 27% | 1% 4%  29% 36%  30%
White 2155| 6% 6%  25%  28%  36% | 34% 13% 25% 17% 11% | 7%  12% 29% 30% 22% | 5%  10%  28% 32%  26%
Two or More 1181 6% 6%  27%  26%  36% | 27%  12% 25%  22%  15% | 6% = 10% 29% 29% 26% | 4% 7% 27% 31%  31%
Missing 216| 8%  10%  34%  21%  28% | 30% 13%  24% 19% 14% | 7%  10% 36% 24% 22% | 6% 8%  32% 28%  25%
EL-No 11587| 5% 5% 27%  26%  37% | 29%  12%  25% 20%  14% | 7%  10% 29% 30% 24% | 4% 8%  28% 32%  29%
EL-Yes 1175| 10% 6%  26%  25% 33% | 17% 9%  28% 28% 17% | 6% 9%  26% 27% 32% | 4% 6%  23% 32% 36%
Foster-No 12705 6% 5% 27%  26%  36% | 28%  12%  25% @ 21%  14% | 7%  10% 29% 29% 25% | 4% 8%  27% 32%  29%
5 [Foster-ves 57| 6% 4%  23% 23%  45% | 15% 8%  29%  27%  21% | 12% 8%  29% 21% 31% | 6% 2%  26% 34% 32%
‘g Homeless-No 12682 6% 5% 27%  26%  36% | 28%  12%  26% 21%  14% | 7%  10% 29% 29% 25% | 4% 8%  27% 32%  29%
Homeless-Yes go| 13% 4%  24% 19% 39% [ 33% 11% 21% 17% 17% | 13% 7%  28% 22% 29% | 8% 3% 27% 27%  35%
SED-No 5930| 5% 5% 26%  27%  37% | 32%  13% 24% 19% 11% | 6%  11% 29% 31% 23% | 4% 9%  28% 33%  26%
SED-Yes 6832| 7% 5%  27%  25%  36% | 23% 11% @ 27% @ 23%  16% | 7% 9%  29% 28% 27% | 4% 7%  27% 31%  32%
SPED-No 11683 6% 5% 27%  26%  37% | 28%  12%  25% 21%  14% | 7%  10% 28% 30% 25% | 4% 8%  27% 32%  29%
SPED-Yes 1079| 9% 8%  28% 21%  34% | 20% 13% 28% 23% 17% | 10% 10% 30% 25% 25% | 5% 7%  29% 29%  30%
Grade-05 1122| 8% 4%  18%  22%  48% | 13% 5% @ 23%  27% 31% | 10% 6% = 22% 28% 34% | 3% 3% 19% 29%  46%
Grade-06 1079| 6% 4%  20%  26%  43% | 11% 5%  24%  27%  33% | 8% 6%  22% 30% 34% | 2% 3%  19% 29%  48%
Grade-07 2321| 5% 6%  29%  28%  33% | 26%  12%  25% 25% 12% | 5% 9%  27% 31% 27% | 3% 6% 25% 35%  30%
Grade-08 2419| 6% 6%  26%  26%  36% | 32% 12% 23% 22% 11% | s59%  11% 27% 32% 26% | 4% 8%  25% 35%  28%
Grade-09 1752| 6% 5% 30%  23%  36% | 36% 14% 24% 17% 9% 8%  12% 29% 28% 22% | 5%  10%  28%  32%  24%
Grade-10 1544| 6% 5%  29%  26%  34% | 34%  16% 26% 16% 8% 6% 13% 35% 26% 19% | 4% 12% 33% 30% 21%
Grade-11 1380| 5% 6%  27% 27%  36% | 29% 13% 30% 17% 11% | 8%  10% 31% 30% 21% | 5% 8%  32% 31% 24%
Grade-12 1334| 6% 5%  31% 27%  31% | 27% 13% 30% 19% 11% | 8%  11% 34% 28% 20% | 5% 8%  34% 30% 22%
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Distance Learning Reflection Survey

Student Results

How would you describe instruction since distance

Has teacher provided

Regarding turning in assignments, attendance, and

% No ) opportunities to work and grading, how would you characterize the flexibility
. learning began? ) .
Live/Pre- communicate with classmates? of your teacher?
# Resp. rcd
Teacher or
Feedback X
All Mostly Mostly Yes, too Yes, right No, not Somewhat
review  review Evensplit new All new many amount enough Very flexible flexible Not flexible
All 12978 1% 7% 14% 31% 33% 15% 4% 55% 41% 49% 46% 5%
African American 1319| 1% 9% 16% 30% 28% 17% 5% 52% 42% 50% 43% 7%
American Indian 63 2% 19% 28% 37% 14% 5% 57% 38% 55% 40% 5%
Asian 3gyp| 1% 6% 14% 32% 34% 14% 4% 58% 38% 50% 47% 4%
Filipino 894 1% 7% 13% 35% 33% 12% 2% 57% 40% 52% 45% 3%
Hispanic 3079| 1% 8% 15% 31% 31% 15% 3% 53% 44% 51% 44% 5%
Pacific Islander 249 9% 13% 32% 29% 18% 6% 55% 39% 52% 44% 3%
White 2155 2% 6% 13% 29% 34% 18% 3% 50% 46% 46% 48% 6%
Two or More 1181 2% 5% 14% 32% 33% 15% 4% 56% 40% 48% 47% 6%
Missing 216| % 13% 15% 25% 33% 14% 6% 56% 38% 47% 44% 9%
EL-No 11587 1% 6% 14% 31% 34% 15% 3% 54% 43% 49% 46% 5%
EL-Yes 117s| 1% 16% 17% 32% 20% 15% 11% 63% 26% 49% 47% 4%
Foster-No 12705| 1% 7% 14% 31% 33% 15% 4% 55% 42% 49% 46% 5%
B |Foster-Yes 57| 4% 11% 19% 25% 26% 19% 4% 61% 35% 43% 52% 6%
8 |Homeless-No 12682 1% 7% 14% 31% 33% 15% 4% 55% 42% 49% 46% 5%
Homeless-Yes go| 4% 3% 15% 28% 23% 31% 8% 62% 30% 42% 49% 8%
SED-No 5930 1% 6% 13% 29% 36% 16% 2% 53% 44% 50% 45% 5%
SED-Yes 6832 1% 8% 15% 33% 29% 14% 5% 56% 39% 49% 46% 5%
SPED-No 11683 1% 6% 14% 31% 34% 15% 3% 54% 42% 49% 46% 5%
SPED-Yes 1079| 2% 12% 16% 33% 22% 17% 9% 60% 31% 50% 45% 5%
Grade-05 1122 1% 12% 18% 35% 24% 12% 3% 68% 29% 65% 32% 3%
Grade-06 1079 1% 10% 19% 35% 26% 11% 4% 67% 29% 62% 36% 2%
Grade-07 2321 1% 8% 15% 34% 31% 13% 4% 53% 43% 46% 51% 3%
Grade-08 2419 1% 7% 12% 30% 34% 16% 4% 55% 41% 47% 48% 5%
Grade-09 1752 3% 5% 15% 31% 35% 15% 3% 46% 51% 45% 48% 7%
Grade-10 1544| 1% 4% 12% 27% 40% 17% 3% 50% 47% 43% 50% 7%
Grade-11 1380 1% 6% 12% 29% 34% 19% 4% 53% 43% 47% 47% 6%
Grade-12 1334| 2% 7% 13% 29% 32% 19% 4% 55% 41% 52% 42% 6%
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Distance Learning Reflection Survey

Student Results

(Student Engagement) Thinking of your experiences with distance learning, please rate your agreement with the following statements:

| am interested in my schoolwork

| ask questions when | don't understand

| do meaningful activities for school

I try hard at school because | am

the lesson interested in my work
# Resp.
Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str.

Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree

All 12978 10% 21% 56% 13% 5% 19% 56% 20% 7% 26% 54% 12% 5% 20% 53% 23%
African American 1319 11% 21% 53% 14% 5% 19% 53% 23% 9% 25% 52% 15% 6% 21% 52% 22%
American Indian 63 8% 17% 62% 13% 4% 13% 68% 15% 2% 29% 54% 15% 4% 13% 53% 30%
Asian 3822 7% 19% 61% 13% 4% 17% 58% 21% 6% 26% 56% 12% 4% 19% 55% 23%
Filipino 894 7% 22% 60% 10% 4% 22% 57% 17% 5% 25% 58% 12% 5% 18% 56% 21%
Hispanic 3079 10% 21% 55% 14% 6% 22% 55% 17% 8% 29% 51% 12% 4% 19% 53% 24%
Pacific Islander 2491 9% 13% 61% 17% 6% 14% 57% 23% 5% 23% 58% 15% 3% 11% 57% 28%
White 2155 12% 25% 51% 12% 6% 19% 54% 21% 10% 25% 53% 12% 6% 23% 50% 21%
Two or More 1181 12% 22% 54% 12% 5% 19% 56% 20% 7% 24% 56% 13% 6% 22% 50% 22%
Missing 216| 13% 18% 53% 16% 9% 20% 58% 13% 11% 25% 54% 10% 7% 18% 54% 21%
EL-No 11587 10% 22% 56% 12% 5% 20% 56% 19% 7% 26% 54% 12% 5% 21% 53% 22%
EL-Yes 1175 4% 13% 62% 20% 4% 14% 56% 26% 7% 25% 54% 14% 3% 11% 57% 29%
Foster-No 12705 10% 21% 56% 13% 5% 19% 56% 20% 7% 26% 54% 12% 5% 20% 53% 23%
g Foster-Yes 57| 13% 23% 42% 23% 2% 10% 44% 44% 9% 21% 60% 11% 4% 22% 41% 33%
a Homeless-No 12682 10% 21% 56% 13% 5% 19% 56% 20% 7% 26% 54% 12% 5% 20% 53% 23%
Homeless-Yes 80| 15% 24% 46% 15% 7% 19% 51% 22% 6% 30% 56% 8% 6% 12% 65% 17%
SED-No 5930 10% 23% 55% 12% 5% 20% 56% 20% 8% 26% 54% 13% 5% 21% 51% 22%
SED-Yes 6832 9% 19% 58% 14% 5% 19% 56% 21% 7% 27% 55% 12% 4% 19% 55% 23%
SPED-No 11683 10% 21% 56% 13% 5% 20% 56% 20% 7% 26% 55% 12% 5% 20% 53% 22%
SPED-Yes 1079 8% 19% 57% 16% 5% 17% 57% 21% 8% 28% 49% 15% 4% 16% 56% 24%
Grade-05 1122 4% 13% 64% 19% 2% 11% 52% 34% 4% 14% 57% 24% 3% 11% 51% 36%
Grade-06 1079 6% 15% 62% 16% 2% 14% 60% 24% 4% 18% 61% 17% 2% 15% 53% 30%
Grade-07 2321 7% 17% 61% 14% 3% 16% 59% 22% 5% 24% 57% 13% 3% 16% 54% 26%
Grade-08 2419 9% 22% 57% 12% 4% 20% 57% 19% 7% 28% 55% 11% 4% 21% 54% 21%
Grade-09 1752 10% 23% 55% 12% 6% 21% 56% 18% 9% 29% 52% 10% 6% 21% 54% 19%
Grade-10 1544 12% 25% 52% 12% 7% 22% 55% 17% 8% 30% 53% 10% 5% 22% 55% 18%
Grade-11 13801 11% 24% 52% 13% 7% 24% 51% 18% 9% 30% 49% 12% 6% 23% 52% 19%
Grade-12 1334 18% 27% 47% 8% 8% 26% 52% 14% 13% 31% 48% 8% 10% 26% 49% 15%
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Distance Learning Reflection Survey As of 5/29/20
Student Results

(Student Engagement) Thinking of your experiences with distance learning, please rate your agreement with the following statements:
| get my VY?rk don.e right awaY instead of | | can stay focused on my.schoo.lwork | feel connected with my classmates Completing schoolwor.k gives me a sense
waiting until the last minute even when there are distractions of accomplishment
# Resp.
Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str.

Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree

All 12978 7% 25% 45% 22% 10% 32% 45% 13% 21% 37% 33% 9% 5% 12% 49% 34%
African American 1319 8% 26% 47% 19% 11% 33% 42% 14% 23% 36% 30% 11% 6% 13% 46% 35%
American Indian 63 21% 49% 30% 9% 34% 38% 19% 17% 34% 42% 8% 2% 23% 42% 34%
Asian 3822 6% 22% 47% 25% 7% 29% 50% 14% 16% 37% 38% 9% 4% 11% 51% 35%
Filipino 894 7% 28% 45% 20% 9% 34% 46% 12% 18% 41% 33% 8% 4% 11% 46% 38%
Hispanic 3079 7% 28% 45% 20% 12% 34% 41% 13% 22% 38% 30% 10% 6% 12% 48% 34%
Pacific Islander 249 6% 27% 41% 26% 9% 27% 45% 19% 21% 34% 34% 12% 4% 8% 40% 48%
White 2155 7% 26% 42% 24% 11% 32% 44% 13% 27% 36% 28% 9% 8% 13% 49% 29%
Two or More 1181 8% 26% 45% 20% 11% 30% 47% 13% 22% 37% 33% 8% 6% 12% 49% 33%
Missing 216 11% 24% 50% 15% 13% 36% 41% 10% 26% 38% 28% 8% 7% 12% 58% 23%
EL-No 11587 7% 26% 45% 22% 10% 32% 45% 13% 21% 38% 32% 9% 6% 12% 48% 34%
EL-Yes 1175 5% 22% 49% 25% 9% 28% 46% 16% 13% 32% 42% 13% 4% 9% 53% 34%
Foster-No 12705 7% 25% 45% 22% 10% 32% 45% 13% 21% 37% 33% 9% 5% 12% 49% 34%
:g Foster-Yes 57 6% 21% 46% 27% 23% 33% 35% 8% 23% 36% 23% 17% 8% 15% 50% 27%
a Homeless-No 12682 7% 25% 45% 22% 10% 32% 45% 13% 21% 37% 33% 9% 5% 12% 49% 34%
Homeless-Yes 80 15% 33% 41% 11% 20% 32% 41% 8% 23% 30% 39% 8% 9% 6% 47% 38%
SED-No 5930 7% 24% 45% 24% 9% 31% 46% 13% 22% 38% 31% 9% 6% 13% 48% 34%
SED-Yes 6832 7% 26% 46% 21% 10% 32% 45% 13% 19% 36% 35% 10% 5% 12% 49% 34%
SPED-No 11683 7% 25% 45% 22% 10% 31% 46% 13% 21% 38% 33% 9% 5% 12% 48% 34%
SPED-Yes 1079 6% 25% 45% 24% 11% 33% 42% 14% 18% 33% 35% 14% 6% 13% 52% 28%
Grade-05 1122 2% 14% 49% 36% 5% 27% 49% 19% 10% 28% 42% 20% 2% 8% 41% 49%
Grade-06 1079 2% 17% 50% 32% 7% 29% 47% 17% 10% 29% 43% 18% 4% 8% 44% 44%
Grade-07 2321 4% 23% 50% 23% 7% 29% 49% 14% 18% 38% 34% 9% 4% 13% 47% 36%
Grade-08 2419 6% 25% 47% 22% 10% 31% 45% 14% 19% 36% 36% 10% 5% 12% 50% 33%
Grade-09 1752 8% 29% 45% 18% 10% 33% 45% 12% 24% 41% 30% 5% 6% 12% 52% 30%
Grade-10 1544 10% 29% 41% 19% 12% 34% 44% 10% 23% 42% 29% 6% 7% 13% 49% 31%
Grade-11 1380( 10% 30% 43% 18% 13% 33% 43% 12% 26% 41% 28% 6% 6% 14% 49% 31%
Grade-12 1334 13% 33% 38% 16% 16% 36% 40% 9% 33% 39% 22% 6% 9% 14% 54% 24%
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Distance Learning Reflection Survey

Student Results

(Student Satisfaction) Thinking of your experiences with distance learning, please rate your agreement with the following statements:

The school understands the challenges

Everyone at school is doing their best to

I am learning new things every day

My teacher responds to all of my

my family is facing help me questions
# Resp.
Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str. Str.

Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree | Disagree Disagree Agree Agree

All 12978 8% 22% 56% 14% 4% 15% 61% 20% 4% 18% 58% 19% 2% 10% 56% 32%
African American 1319 13% 25% 49% 13% 6% 18% 59% 17% 5% 17% 57% 21% 3% 14% 54% 29%
American Indian 63 6% 13% 65% 17% 4% 6% 63% 28% 2% 11% 64% 23% 17% 54% 30%
Asian 3822 4% 19% 61% 16% 2% 12% 63% 23% 2% 15% 61% 21% 1% 8% 57% 34%
Filipino 894 5% 20% 61% 15% 2% 12% 66% 20% 4% 17% 60% 20% 1% 8% 62% 29%
Hispanic 3079 9% 23% 54% 14% 4% 16% 61% 19% 5% 19% 57% 19% 2% 10% 57% 31%
Pacific Islander 2491 6% 17% 55% 22% 3% 14% 56% 27% 3% 16% 58% 22% 1% 5% 61% 32%
White 2155 8% 23% 55% 14% 5% 17% 60% 18% 7% 24% 54% 16% 4% 11% 54% 31%
Two or More 1181 9% 23% 55% 12% 4% 20% 59% 17% 5% 20% 57% 19% 2% 9% 55% 34%
Missing 216| 12% 23% 51% 15% 7% 17% 56% 20% 8% 18% 57% 17% 5% 13% 54% 28%
EL-No 11587 8% 22% 56% 14% 4% 16% 61% 19% 4% 19% 58% 19% 2% 10% 57% 32%
EL-Yes 1175 5% 20% 56% 19% 3% 12% 60% 26% 3% 12% 57% 28% 2% 9% 53% 36%
Foster-No 12705 7% 22% 56% 14% 4% 15% 61% 20% 4% 18% 58% 19% 2% 10% 56% 32%
g Foster-Yes 57| 17% 17% 43% 22% 9% 13% 55% 23% 6% 6% 53% 34% 6% 13% 38% 43%
a Homeless-No 12682 7% 22% 56% 14% 4% 15% 61% 20% 4% 18% 58% 19% 2% 10% 56% 32%
Homeless-Yes 80 9% 18% 54% 18% 5% 11% 68% 17% 8% 14% 59% 20% 6% 18% 45% 30%
SED-No 5930 7% 21% 58% 14% 4% 15% 62% 20% 5% 20% 57% 18% 2% 9% 57% 32%
SED-Yes 6832 8% 23% 55% 15% 4% 15% 61% 20% 4% 17% 59% 20% 2% 10% 56% 32%
SPED-No 11683 7% 22% 57% 14% 4% 15% 62% 19% 4% 18% 58% 19% 2% 9% 56% 32%
SPED-Yes 1079 10% 19% 51% 20% 5% 12% 55% 27% 4% 16% 56% 24% 3% 11% 56% 30%
Grade-05 1122 5% 16% 54% 25% 3% 13% 52% 33% 2% 9% 53% 36% 1% 6% 40% 52%
Grade-06 1079 6% 15% 58% 21% 3% 14% 58% 25% 2% 14% 57% 27% 1% 7% 43% 49%
Grade-07 2321 7% 23% 55% 15% 3% 15% 60% 22% 3% 15% 59% 23% 2% 9% 57% 32%
Grade-08 2419 7% 21% 59% 13% 3% 13% 65% 19% 4% 16% 60% 19% 2% 10% 60% 28%
Grade-09 1752 8% 24% 55% 13% 4% 17% 63% 17% 5% 21% 58% 16% 2% 11% 61% 26%
Grade-10 1544 8% 25% 56% 10% 5% 20% 59% 15% 5% 22% 57% 15% 3% 13% 58% 26%
Grade-11 1380 10% 23% 56% 12% 3% 16% 65% 15% 5% 22% 59% 13% 3% 10% 59% 28%
Grade-12 1334 10% 23% 56% 12% 5% 15% 63% 17% 9% 23% 56% 11% 2% 10% 61% 28%
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Distance Learning Reflection Survey As of 5/29/20
Student Results

(Student Satisfaction) .
) ) How would you characterize your . .
. . . How would you characterize the amount of time you ] How would you rate your experience during
| am satisfied with my academic ) ) ) workload under distance ) )
) ) . spend on school work during distance learning? . distance learning overall?
progress during distance learning learning?
# Resp.
P Much
more More Somewhat Less
Str. Str. than than more than Sameas  than Toomuch  Manage- Very Very
Disagree Disagree Agree  Agree normal  normal normal normal normal | to manage able Light | Negative Negative Neutral Positive Positive

All 12978 8% 18% 51% 23% 17% 21% 25% 20% 16% 28% 66% 5% 6% 12% 44% 28% 9%
African American 1319 11% 19% 46% 25% 23% 22% 23% 17% 15% 34% 61% 5% 9% 13% 45% 25% 10%
American Indian 63 6% 9% 57% 28% 17% 23% 32% 17% 11% 37% 63% 4% 13% 40% 36% 8%
Asian 3822 6% 15% 56% 23% 16% 23% 28% 19% 14% 24% 71% 5% 3% 10% 47% 31% 8%
Filipino 894 6% 18% 53% 23% 16% 21% 24% 23% 17% 23% 72% 5% 4% 12% 49% 29% 7%
Hispanic 3079 10% 20% 47% 23% 18% 23% 26% 20% 13% 34% 62% 4% 8% 14% 43% 25% 10%
Pacific Islander 249 7% 17% 47% 28% 18% 18% 29% 18% 16% 30% 66% 5% 6% 6% 47% 33% 9%
White 2155 10% 19% 49% 22% 16% 18% 21% 22% 22% 28% 64% 8% 8% 14% 41% 28% 9%
Two or More 1181 10% 17% 49% 23% 19% 20% 24% 21% 16% 28% 68% 4% 7% 14% 42% 27% 9%
Missing 216 11% 25% 48% 17% 20% 26% 19% 17% 19% 32% 60% 7% 12% 9% 42% 26% 12%
EL-No 11587 9% 18% 50% 23% 17% 21% 25% 20% 17% 28% 67% 5% 6% 13% 45% 28% 9%
EL-Yes 1175 6% 15% 55% 23% 21% 24% 33% 15% 7% 35% 60% 5% 6% 9% 40% 33% 11%
Foster-No 12705 8% 18% 51% 23% 17% 21% 25% 20% 16% 28% 66% 5% 6% 12% 44% 28% 9%
g Foster-Yes 57 19% 15% 43% 23% 30% 15% 20% 13% 22% 46% 54% 15% 11% 41% 15% 17%

o
O |Homeless-No 12682 8% 18% 51% 23% 17% 21% 25% 20% 16% 28% 67% 5% 6% 12% 44% 28% 9%
Homeless-Yes 80 14% 22% 42% 23% 17% 17% 28% 19% 19% 48% 47% 5% 11% 16% 40% 24% 10%
SED-No 5930 8% 18% 51% 23% 16% 20% 23% 21% 19% 25% 69% 6% 6% 12% 44% 29% 9%
SED-Yes 6832 9% 18% 50% 23% 19% 23% 27% 19% 13% 32% 64% 4% 7% 12% 45% 28% 9%
SPED-No 11683 8% 18% 51% 23% 17% 21% 25% 20% 16% 28% 67% 5% 6% 13% 45% 28% 9%
SPED-Yes 1079 10% 18% 50% 23% 19% 24% 28% 17% 11% 30% 63% 7% 9% 10% 42% 28% 11%
Grade-05 1122 4% 9% 51% 36% 14% 19% 30% 22% 15% 17% 77% 6% 3% 7% 40% 34% 16%
Grade-06 1079 5% 12% 51% 32% 14% 20% 25% 25% 16% 17% 77% 6% 4% 8% 44% 33% 11%
Grade-07 2321 7% 17% 52% 25% 16% 24% 29% 20% 11% 29% 67% 4% 5% 11% 47% 28% 9%
Grade-08 2419 7% 16% 55% 22% 16% 22% 26% 21% 16% 27% 68% 5% 5% 12% 46% 29% 8%
Grade-09 1752 9% 19% 50% 21% 19% 21% 25% 20% 15% 32% 63% 5% 7% 13% 42% 29% 9%
Grade-10 1544 11% 22% 47% 19% 22% 22% 22% 19% 15% 34% 61% 5% 9% 15% 42% 25% 8%
Grade-11 1380 11% 22% 48% 18% 21% 22% 24% 16% 17% 35% 61% 4% 8% 15% 44% 25% 8%
Grade-12 1334 14% 23% 48% 15% 17% 19% 19% 18% 26% 29% 62% 9% 9% 16% 46% 24% 5%
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Distance Learning Reflection Survey

Student Results

As of 5/29/20

% Choice in Top 3 Priorities % 1st Choice
When school ble t h
What should be the top priorities for schools when students return to campus? €1 SEN00' campuUses are ab'e ko reopen, how
would you prefer to attend school?
# Resp. £ . p i % Engaged | % Satisfied
nsurlng Learning Supporting Assessing romotion
physical h ) Student student
and emotional and academic . . L . .
health and instruction  mental health needs interaction motivation to Mix on/off Distance
safety learn On-campus only campus learning only
All 12978  81% 62% 71% 39% 33% 31% 54% 33% 13% 68% 84%
African American 1319|  83% 64% 73% 41% 29% 29% 56% 30% 14% 67% 79%
American Indian 63|  86% 64% 66% 43% 21% 28% 52% 30% 18% 72% 85%
Asian 3822|  84% 63% 71% 37% 29% 32% 52% 35% 13% 73% 90%
Filipino go4|  82% 60% 73% 36% 32% 33% 55% 33% 12% 70% 87%
Hispanic 3079  80% 61% 73% 38% 34% 31% 58% 29% 13% 66% 82%
Pacific Islander 29| 79% 64% 66% 37% 34% 42% 57% 29% 14% 79% 86%
White 2155 75% 62% 68% 40% 41% 30% 54% 33% 13% 63% 80%
Two or More 1181]  80% 58% 75% 40% 35% 29% 53% 34% 12% 65% 79%
Missing 216|  76% 72% 66% 47% 35% 28% 52% 30% 18% 64% 76%
EL-No 11587|  80% 61% 72% 39% 34% 31% 54% 33% 12% 67% 84%
EL-Yes 1175  86% 68% 70% 34% 29% 34% 56% 24% 20% 80% 89%
Foster-No 12705|  81% 62% 71% 39% 33% 31% 54% 33% 13% 68% 84%

g Foster-Yes 571 75% 59% 72% 38% 42% 37% 55% 27% 20% 73% 85%

]

5 |Homeless-No 12682|  81% 61% 71% 38% 33% 31% 54% 33% 13% 68% 84%
Homeless-Yes go|  74% 69% 72% 42% 41% 35% 60% 25% 17% 64% 83%
SED-No 5930  79% 61% 71% 38% 35% 30% 53% 35% 12% 67% 84%
SED-Yes 6832|  82% 62% 72% 39% 31% 32% 56% 30% 14% 70% 84%
SPED-No 11683|  80% 61% 71% 39% 33% 31% 54% 33% 13% 68% 84%
SPED-Yes 1079|  83% 70% 72% 33% 32% 30% 57% 26% 17% 72% 85%
Grade-05 1122|  84% 70% 67% 36% 26% 28% 54% 31% 16% 86% 92%
Grade-06 1079|  78% 65% 67% 38% 32% 32% 56% 32% 11% 82% 90%
Grade-07 2321 81% 62% 71% 38% 30% 28% 52% 32% 16% 75% 86%
Grade-08 2419 79% 62% 71% 36% 35% 30% 58% 30% 12% 69% 86%
Grade-09 1752|  81% 57% 72% 39% 36% 32% 52% 32% 15% 63% 80%
Grade-10 1544  80% 59% 72% 40% 36% 34% 50% 38% 13% 62% 78%
Grade-11 1380  81% 62% 74% 41% 36% 32% 54% 34% 12% 61% 80%
Grade-12 1334|  80% 60% 77% 44% 32% 36% 60% 32% 8% 52% 80%
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